FLF Series
LED Explosion Proof Light
01
FLF1
FLF2
FLF3
Reverse Side
Web: www.PTLXGlobal.com   Email: sales@PTLXGlobal.com

2 3 4 5 6
6
Ordering Guide:
INPUT VOLTAGE
Explosion proof light
EX - xxxW - FLFx  A  Z  D  A
WATTAGE
20W-100W
3 PRODUCT SERIES
FLF Series
BEAM ANGLE 7
AC100-277V
7
GLASS TYPE
Model
EX-xxxW-FLF1 AZDA
EX-xxxW-FLF2 AZDA
EX-xxxW-FLF3 AZDA
20/30
20/30/40/50
20/30/40/50/60/70 120-140 >70 2200K-6500K
Wattage (W) Operating Voltage CRI CCTEfficacy (lm/W)
Technical Data:
AC100-277V
EX-xxxW-FLF4 AZDA
EX-xxxW-FLF5 AZDA
20/30/40/50/60/70/80
20/30/40/50/60/70/80/90/100
Emergency Time
>1.5 hours
Web: www.PTLXGlobal.com   Email: sales@PTLXGlobal.com
Phone: +1 800-397-7859(PTLX)
5 CCT
Z can be 22, 30, ..., 65.
22=2200K, 30=3000K, ..., 65=6500K
D40= 40°
D60= 60°
D90= 90°
PRODUCT CATEGORY 4
D120= 120°
Mounting:
Pole Mounting: Hook Mounting: Wall Mounting:
Packing Information:
- 5.8 kg/ 12.78 lb
Model Packing Size Net Weight Gross Weight
710x210x150mm/27.95x8.26x5.91inch
7.23 kg/ 15.94 lb 8.03 kg/ 17.70 lb
- -
1330x187x151mm/52.36x7.36x5.94inch
1610x210x150mm/63.38x8.27x5.91inch
Quantity/Carton
1 PC
1 PC
1 PC
EX-xxxW-FLF2 AZDA
EX-xxxW-FLF4 AZDA
EX-xxxW-FLF5 AZDA
03
LED Explosion Proof Light - FLF Series
Dimensions:
FLF1